
 

               

              CLEAR LAKE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

HOME SCHOOL CLASS PARTICIPATION PROGRAM 

                   (WITHOUT ATHLETICS) 

                   FEE SCHEDULE 

 

Enrollment Fee:  $175/per semester  

Enrollment Fee includes: 

- Academic Records and record retention for classes taken through CLCS 
- Report Card for classes taken at CLCS 
- Class Credit with successful completion of class  
- Transcripts (1 standard, 1 official) 

 

Tuition per semester:  $455.00/per semester 
 

- Tuition $455 per semester/per class (subject to availability and class load) 
- Student will receive ½ credit upon successful completion of the class.   
- This DOES NOT include participation in the CLCS Athletic Program.   

 

Fees per semester: 
 

- Curriculum fee – based on the classes taken 
- Applicable Class Fees 

 
o Advanced Science Lab Fee $35 
o Band    $20 
o Choir    $20 
o Art    $25 

 

Requirements: 

- Students are required to attend their classes each day, Monday through Friday, at the regularly 
scheduled time. 

- Students are required to abide by CLCS Dress Code and Conduct Standards which are outlined in the 
CLCS Parent Student Handbook online at www.clearlakechristianschool.com 

 

http://www.clearlakechristianschool.com/

